
L.5.3 CONFIDENT^ffg.^ RpSFRVfc 

o f ka:,;: •. city 

NOV i 
*• Research Libre r - ~~ 

BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended October 9, 1968 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) 

October 30, 1968 

Amount of borrowings $ 
Number of banks indebted 
Total number of banks in group 

Required reserves 
Borrowing banks $ 
All banks in group $ 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks % 
All banks in group % 

Banks with borrowings of 20% or more 
of required reserves: 
Amount of borrowings $ 
Number of banks 

Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of 
past 13 weeks 
Amount of borrowings (current $ 
Ratio to total borrowings period) % 
Number of banks 

fMO Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 
7 - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

Number not indebted during past 13 weeks , 
NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. 

Reserve City Banks 
in City of 

New 
York Chicago 

65.1 
4 
12 

1,944 
5,149 

3.4 
1.3 

1 
10 
1 

1,132 

4 
5 

Total 

231. S 
18 
162 

1,086 
10,650 

21.4 
2 .2 

195.3 
7 

21.1 
9.1 
1 

2 
10 
66 
84 

Boston 
New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Other Reserve City Banks 
Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond Atlanta Chicago 

St. 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City Dallas 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

92.9 
2 
5 

347 
488 

26.7 
19.0 

88.6 
1 

4 
1 

18.0 
1 

16 

199 
49 

654 1,240 

36.4 
1.5 

18.0 
1 

21.7 
2 
15 

161 
818 

13.5 
2.7 

1 
1 
1 

2 
4 

1 
5 
10 

1 
5 
9 

17.1 
1 
20 

42 
725 

7 
12 

47.8 
4 
15 

139 
1,014 

41.1 
2.4 

17.1 
1 

Details may not add to totals because of rounding. 

34.4 
4.7 

42.6 
2 

21.1 
44.2 
1 

1 
2 
7 
5 

15 

485 

5 
10 

27.0 
2 
8 

131 
m 
20.6 
10.6 

26.3 
1 

3.3 
4 
21 

90 
m 

3.7 
0.7 

1 2 
5 9 
2 10 

17 

4.1 
2 
21 

127 
737 3,553 

3.3 
0.1 

2.7 
1 

1 
5 

11 

1 
11 
9 

Financial Statistics Section, 
Division of Data Processing. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




