BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

October 30, 1968

of KANSAS CITY

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended October 9, 1968

Amount of borrowings \$ 65.1 231.9 92.9 18.0 21.7 17.1 47.8 27.0 3.3 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19								:8)	ry rigure	or dall	erages	ulis - av	2 III MITITI	llar amount:						
New York Chicago Total Boston York delphia Land mond Atlanta Chicago Louis Annount Atlanta Chicago Louis Annount Atlanta Chicago Louis Annount Atlanta Chicago City Dallas											- 1	NOV T 1808	NOV							
Amount of borrowings \$ 65.1 231.9 92.9 18.0 21.7 17.1 47.8 27.0 3.3 18	San				3			Rich-				Boston	Total				- Research Library -	- Resear		
Number of banks indebted Total number of banks in group 12 9 162 5 3 6 16 15 20 15 15 8 21 17 Required reserves Borrowing banks Sorrowing banks Borrowing banks Sorrowing banks Sorrowing banks Sorrowing banks Borrowing banks Sorrowing ba	cisco	Dallas	City	apolis	Louis	Gilleago		mond	шона	mond	Tallu	despitie				Chicago	York			
Total number of banks in group 12 9 162 5 3 6 16 15 20 15 15 8 21 17 Required reserves Borrowing banks Strowing banks in group Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: Borrowing banks Strowing banks in debted in 10-13 of past 13 weeks Amount of borrowings (current \$	4.1		3.3	27.0		47.8	17.1	-				ž.				\$	——————————————————————————————————————			
Required reserves Borrowing banks Anount of borrowings Borrowings \$ 1,944 1,086 347 49 161 42 139 131 90 483 737 3 \$ 254 483 737 3 \$ 254 483 737 3 \$ 255 1,014 485 254 483 737 3 \$ 256 3 737 3 \$ 257 1,014 485 254 483 737 3 \$ 258 258 254 483 737 3 \$ 258 258 254 483 737 3 \$ 258 258 258 258 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 258 \$ 258 258 25	2		4	2																
Borrowing banks 1,944 1,086 347 49 161 42 139 131 90 10,650 488 199 654 1,240 818 725 1,014 485 254 483 737 388.6 36.4 13.5 41.1 34.4 20.6 3.7 20.6 3.7 1.3 2.2 1.3 1.5 2.7 2.4 4.7 10.6 0.7 1.5 2.7 2.4 4.7 10.6 0.7 1.5 2.7 2.4 4.7 1.5 2	21	17	21	8	15	15	20	15	16	6	3	5	162	9	12		number of banks in group	Total number of banks in g		
All banks in group \$ 5,149 1,132 10,650 488 199 654 1,240 818 725 1,014 485 254 483 737 3 Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: Borrowing banks Borrowing banks Borrowing banks Borrowings of 20% or more of required reserves: Amount of borrowings Borrowings Banks with borrowings of 20% or more of past 13 weeks Amount of borrowings (current \$ 1.5												ļ				į	red reserves	Required reserves		
All banks in group \$ 5,149 1,132 10,650 488 199 654 1,240 818 725 1,014 485 254 483 737 3 Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: Borrowing banks Sorrowing banks in group \$ 3.4 21.4 26.7 36.4 13.5 41.1 34.4 20.6 3.7 19.0 1.5 2.7 2.4 4.7 10.6 0.7 19.0 1.5 2.7 2.4 4.7 10.6 0.7 19.0 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3	127		90	131		139	42	161	49			347	1,086		1,944	\$	rowing banks	Borrowing banks		
Borrowing banks		737 3			485				1,240	654	199	488	10,650	1,132	5,149	\$	banks in group	All banks in group		
All banks in group																	of borrowings to required reserves:	Ratio of borrowings to req		
All banks in group	3.3		3 7	20 6		34.4	41.1	13.5	36.4			26.7	21.4	~ ~	3.4	%	rowing banks	Borrowing banks		
of required reserves: Amount of borrowings \$ 195.3 88.6 18.0 17.1 42.6 26.3 Number of banks Number of banks indebted in 10-13 of past 13 weeks Amount of borrowings (current \$ 21.1 21.1 21.1 24.2	0.1											19.0	2.2		1.3	%	banks in group	All banks in group		
Amount of borrowings \$ 195.3 88.6 18.0 17.1 42.6 26.3 Number of banks indebted in 10-13 of past 13 weeks Amount of borrowings (current \$ 21.1 21.1 24.2 44.2													4							
Number of banks	2.7			26 3		42.6	17.1		18.0			88.6	195.3			\$				
Amount of borrowings (current \$ 21.1 21.1 21.1 44.2 44.2 44.2	1			1					1			1	ì	ean ring						
Ratio to total borrowings period) % 9.1 44.2 44.2																				
						21.1							21.1	~~		\$	unt of borrowings (current	Amount of borrowings		
						44.2					~		9.1			%	io to total borrowings period)	Ratio to total borrowing		
Number of banks						1							1	• •			ber of banks	Number of banks		
Number of banks indebted during																	Number of banks indebted during	MO: Number of banks inde		
All of past 13 weeks																				
10 - 12 weeks 2 1 1		~-				1	1						2							
7 - 9 weeks 1 10 1 1 1 2 1 2 1	1	1	2	1		2		1	1		1				1		7 - 9 weeks	7 - 9 weeks		
1 - 6 weeks 10 4 66 4 1 2 5 5 7 7 5 5 9 5	11	5		5		7	7	5		2	1	4	66	4	10					
Number not indebted during past 13 weeks 1 5 84 1 1 4 10 9 12 5 10 2 10 11	9	11		2		5	-	9		4	1	1		5	1					

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding.

Financial Statistics Section, Division of Data Processing.